DATA SHEET
IK-1600 SERIES
Fluid Chemistry Analyzer for AI Critical CDUs
The The IK-1600 Series are pre-engineered Turn-Key analyzers designed
specifically for data center Coolant Distribution Units (CDUs). They inte-
grate multiple Pyxis smart sensors and touch-screen display onto a single
stainless-steel analyzer panel to provide continuous, real-time measure-
ment of critical coolant quality parameters required for reliable thermal

RT-110L (mm)
+1 (866) 203-8397order@pyxis-lab.com 21242 Spell Circle, Tomball TX 77375
Order Information Part Number
IK-1600 Data Center Sensor Module with RT-100 40704
IK-1600A Data Center Sensor Module with RT-110L 40470
Optional & Replacement Accessories Part Number
ST-710SS Replacement pH Sensor 53030
ST-722 Replacement Ultra-Low Conductivity Sensor 53103
ST-730SS-T Replacement Turbidity Sensor 56377
RT-100 Replacement Refractometer (IK-1500) 55105
RT-110L Replacement Refractometer (IK-1500A) 57682
UC-80-PLUS Optional Display & Data Logging Terminal 72785
EH-710 Replacement Electrode Head for ST-710SS 53033
ST-009-03 Replacement Sensor Manifold 24397
pH Combo Calibration Solution Pack (4.0, 7.0, 10.0) 57007